

Door County Tourism Zone Commission

Room Tax Collection 2019 Summary by Municipality

MUNI CODE	Jan-19	Feb-19	Mar-19	Apr-19	May-19	Jun-19	2019 Lates	Prior Yrs	TOTAL TO DATE	30% share
02 Baileys Harbor	\$ 2,575	\$ 2,348	\$ 2,813	\$ 3,359	\$ 20,713	\$ 53,904	\$ -	\$ 102	\$ 85,815	\$ 25,745
04 Brussels	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
06 Clay Banks	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 98	\$ 687	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 785	\$ 236
08 Egg Harbor-Town	\$ 3,872	\$ 7,089	\$ 7,224	\$ 6,786	\$ 24,402	\$ 61,460	\$ -	\$ 245	\$ 111,077	\$ 33,323
09 Egg Harbor - Village	\$ 6,619	\$ 5,843	\$ 7,330	\$ 7,084	\$ 22,622	\$ 58,842	\$ -	\$ (4)	\$ 108,336	\$ 32,501
11 Ephraim	\$ 4,810	\$ 5,601	\$ 5,204	\$ 4,949	\$ 33,198	\$ 82,302	\$ -	\$ 45	\$ 136,109	\$ 40,833
14 Forestville-Town	\$ 46	\$ 39	\$ 36	\$ -	\$ 34	\$ 91	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 246	\$ 74
13 Forestville-Village	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
39 Gardner	\$ 1,001	\$ 1,218	\$ 1,020	\$ 745	\$ 5,657	\$ 4,619	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 14,260	\$ 4,278
12 Gibraltar	\$ 11,480	\$ 11,583	\$ 9,990	\$ 11,061	\$ 38,126	\$ 97,491	\$ -	\$ 555	\$ 180,286	\$ 54,086
15 Jacksonport	\$ 997	\$ 804	\$ 903	\$ 639	\$ 3,281	\$ 14,736	\$ -	\$ 129	\$ 21,489	\$ 6,447
32 Liberty Grove	\$ 1,843	\$ 1,491	\$ 1,514	\$ 1,710	\$ 14,295	\$ 42,700	\$ -	\$ 143	\$ 63,695	\$ 19,108
27 Nasewaupée	\$ 2,746	\$ 5,062	\$ 3,028	\$ 1,570	\$ 7,857	\$ 13,507	\$ -	\$ 525	\$ 34,296	\$ 10,289
33 Sevastopol	\$ 7,008	\$ 6,361	\$ 6,586	\$ 7,396	\$ 18,489	\$ 41,572	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 87,411	\$ 26,223
34 Sister Bay	\$ 10,033	\$ 9,641	\$ 9,295	\$ 8,855	\$ 32,532	\$ 84,825	\$ -	\$ 30	\$ 155,211	\$ 46,563
35 Sturgeon Bay-City	\$ 22,075	\$ 28,823	\$ 29,417	\$ 22,230	\$ 42,726	\$ 61,194	\$ -	\$ 3,579	\$ 210,043	\$ 63,013
36 Sturgeon Bay-Town	\$ 441	\$ 205	\$ 202	\$ 246	\$ 1,788	\$ 5,819	\$ -	\$ 99	\$ 8,800	\$ 2,640
42 Union	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 39	\$ 91	\$ 598	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 727	\$ 218
46 Washington Island	\$ 180	\$ 328	\$ 261	\$ 548	\$ 3,306	\$ 10,453	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 15,076	\$ 4,523
TOTALS	\$ 75,724	\$ 86,436	\$ 84,821	\$ 77,217	\$ 269,214	\$ 634,802	\$ -	\$ 5,449	\$ 1,233,662	\$ 370,099
30% MUNI	\$ 22,717	\$ 25,931	\$ 25,446	\$ 23,165	\$ 80,764	\$ 190,440	\$ -	\$ 1,635	\$ 370,099	
4% DCTZC	\$ 3,029	\$ 3,457	\$ 3,393	\$ 3,089	\$ 10,769	\$ 25,392	\$ -	\$ 218	\$ 49,346	
66% DCVB	\$ 49,978	\$ 57,048	\$ 55,982	\$ 50,963	\$ 177,681	\$ 418,969	\$ -	\$ 3,596	\$ 814,217	
	<u>\$ 75,724</u>	<u>\$ 86,436</u>	<u>\$ 84,821</u>	<u>\$ 77,217</u>	<u>\$ 269,214</u>	<u>\$ 634,802</u>	<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ 5,449</u>	<u>\$ 1,233,662</u>	

Report includes current year and prior year late revenues collected in 2019